92318 Neumarkt in der Oberpfalz
Highlight auf zwei Ebenen

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache

Zimmer

Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen
Balkon / Terrassenflache

Ausstattung

FuBbodenheizung
Freiplatz

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

96 m?
3,5

1. Dezember

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

1.030 €
1.255 €

200 €
3.165 €

2017

2017

1.030 €

Kaltmiete

96 m?
Wohnflache

3,5

Zimmer
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